Functionality is more than
switching on or off
The new Millenium series
Millenium Catalogue2
Millenium Catalogue 3
Find exactly what you are looking for.
The Millenium series offers control,
functionality and convenience that will

Type Technical data Description
AM33544-ST For connectors
type Keystone,
AMP, Brand-
Rex, Openet-
ICS, THT
Leviton, Krone.
RJ45 single adapter
AM33544-SB
AM33544-MG
AM33544-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM22186-ST 5A DP with
child safety
shutter system.
BS double pole
round pin switched
socket outlet.
AM22186-SB
AM22186-MG
AM22186-AG
AM20986-ST 15A DP with
child safety
shutter system.
BS double pole
round pin switched
socket outlet.
AM20986-SB
AM20986-MG
AM20986-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM239147-ST 13A DP dual
earth terminals
with child
safety shutter
system.
2 gang BS double
pole switched
socket outlet.
AM239147-SB
AM239147-MG
AM239147-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM240147-ST 13A DP dual
earth terminals
and LED with
child safety
shutter system.
2 gang BS double
pole switched
socket outlet with
led.
AM240147-SB
AM240147-MG
AM240147-AG
Millenium
Complete sets
Millenium Catalogue 17
Type Technical data Description
AM33244-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
5e UTP
AM33244-SB
AM33244-MG
AM33244-AG
Type Technical data Description
AM32944-ST 8 pole
UTP
2 gang computer
outlet, RJ45, Cat
6 UTP